
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEVENS, Chris JR Keene 11.15  (NW) 5(1) 8

2 COLLINS, Alex SR Bishop Guerti 11.42  (NW) 5(2) 6

3 OGBUNAMIRI, Malik JR Bishop Guerti 11.60  (NW) 5(3) 4

4 JACKSON, Taishaun SR Alvirne 11.95  (NW) 5(4) 2

5 NELSON, Isaac JR Keene 12.02  (NW) 5(5) 1

6 FARRELL, William FR Merrimack 12.06  (NW) 4(1)

7 ALMONTE, Anthony JR Merrimack 12.12  (NW) 5(6)

8 ELLISON, Javari SR Bishop Guerti 12.17  (NW) 4(2)

9 UZUYEM, Divine JR Bishop Guerti 12.18  (NW) 5(7)

10 NICOLAS, Alex SR Keene 12.36  (NW) 4(3)

11 BASOLI, Benjamin JR Merrimack 12.48  (NW) 4(4)

12 DAY, Logan JR Merrimack 12.52  (NW) 5(8)

13 EDWARDS, Nathan FR Bishop Guerti 12.54  (NW) 3(1)

14 CHURCH, Ryan JR Merrimack 12.56  (NW) 1(1)

15 HELMIG, Dominick SR Merrimack 12.95  (NW) 3(2)

16 SADIA, Jonathan SO Merrimack 12.99  (NW) 4(5)

17 DORF, Alex SO Merrimack 13.01  (NW) 3(3)

18 KLOSEK, Holden FR Merrimack 13.14  (NW) 4(6)

19 SUGIANTO, Jordan FR Merrimack 13.14  (NW) 3(4)

20 CRISPIN, Cisco SR Alvirne 13.29  (NW) 3(5)

21 TOWLE, Brody FR Merrimack 13.30  (NW) 4(7)

22 CARDIN, Brady FR Merrimack 13.35  (NW) 4(8)

23 PAGE, Christian SO Merrimack 13.36  (NW) 1(2)

24 GENDRON, Sean FR Merrimack 13.37  (NW) 2(1)

25 FONTES, Uriah FR Alvirne 13.44  (NW) 3(6)

26 MACKEY, Shayne SO Alvirne 13.57  (NW) 2(2)

27 EFTIMIOU, Alex SO Bishop Guerti 13.62  (NW) 2(3)

28 SERINO, Christopher FR Bishop Guerti 13.65  (NW) 3(7)

29 STEVENSON, Torrey FR Keene 13.72  (NW) 2(4)

30 SANTOS VERAS, Samir SO Alvirne 13.90  (NW) 2(5)

31 SMITH, Dominic FR Keene 14.44  (NW) 2(6)

32 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas FR Merrimack 14.46  (NW) 1(3)

33 LANG, Turner FR Keene 14.66  (NW) 2(7)

34 BROWN, Samuel SO Keene 14.79  (NW) 1(4)

35 SMITH, Conrad FR Keene 14.89  (NW) 3(8)

36 DUNCAN, Stefan SR Bishop Guerti 16.00  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHURCH, Ryan JR Merrimack 12.56

2 PAGE, Christian SO Merrimack 13.36

3 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas FR Merrimack 14.46

4 BROWN, Samuel SO Keene 14.79

5 DUNCAN, Stefan SR Bishop Guerti 16.00

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GENDRON, Sean FR Merrimack 13.37

2 MACKEY, Shayne SO Alvirne 13.57

3 EFTIMIOU, Alex SO Bishop Guerti 13.62

4 STEVENSON, Torrey FR Keene 13.72

5 SANTOS VERAS, Samir SO Alvirne 13.90

6 SMITH, Dominic FR Keene 14.44

7 LANG, Turner FR Keene 14.66

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 EDWARDS, Nathan FR Bishop Guerti 12.54

2 HELMIG, Dominick SR Merrimack 12.95

3 DORF, Alex SO Merrimack 13.01

4 SUGIANTO, Jordan FR Merrimack 13.14

5 CRISPIN, Cisco SR Alvirne 13.29

6 FONTES, Uriah FR Alvirne 13.44

7 SERINO, Christopher FR Bishop Guerti 13.65

8 SMITH, Conrad FR Keene 14.89

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 FARRELL, William FR Merrimack 12.06

2 ELLISON, Javari SR Bishop Guerti 12.17

3 NICOLAS, Alex SR Keene 12.36

4 BASOLI, Benjamin JR Merrimack 12.48

5 SADIA, Jonathan SO Merrimack 12.99

6 KLOSEK, Holden FR Merrimack 13.14

7 TOWLE, Brody FR Merrimack 13.30

8 CARDIN, Brady FR Merrimack 13.35

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEVENS, Chris JR Keene 11.15

2 COLLINS, Alex SR Bishop Guerti 11.42

3 OGBUNAMIRI, Malik JR Bishop Guerti 11.60

4 JACKSON, Taishaun SR Alvirne 11.95

5 NELSON, Isaac JR Keene 12.02

6 ALMONTE, Anthony JR Merrimack 12.12

7 UZUYEM, Divine JR Bishop Guerti 12.18

8 DAY, Logan JR Merrimack 12.52

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEVENS, Chris JR Keene 22.74  (NW) 4(1) 8

2 COLLINS, Alex SR Bishop Guerti 23.50  (NW) 4(2) 6

3 OGBUNAMIRI, Malik JR Bishop Guerti 24.26  (NW) 4(3) 4

4 TAYLOR, Jaden FR Alvirne 25.06  (NW) 4(4) 2

5 ALMONTE, Anthony JR Merrimack 25.28  (NW) 3(1) 1

6 NOLAN, Erik SR Keene 25.42  (NW) 4(5)

7 GRIEBEL, Derek SR Bishop Guerti 25.71  (NW) 3(2)

8 JACKSON, Taishaun SR Alvirne 26.02  (NW) 3(3)

9 FARRELL, William FR Merrimack 26.08  (NW) 3(4)

10 TRAVERSO, Izaiah SO Merrimack 26.41  (NW) 2(1)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 FORREST, Owen JR Merrimack 26.79  (NW) 2(2)

12 GENDRON, Michael JR Merrimack 27.67  (NW) 2(3)

13 PLASKIEWICZ, Wade FR Keene 27.89  (NW) 2(4)

14 KLOSEK, Holden FR Merrimack 27.89  (NW) 2(5)

15 SADIA, Jonathan SO Merrimack 27.96  (NW) 1(1)

16 GENDRON, Sean FR Merrimack 28.28  (NW) 1(2)

17 PAGE, Christian SO Merrimack 28.48  (NW) 1(3)

18 CARDIN, Brady FR Merrimack 28.78  (NW) 1(4)

19 BROWN, Samuel SO Keene 30.27  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SADIA, Jonathan SO Merrimack 27.96

2 GENDRON, Sean FR Merrimack 28.28

3 PAGE, Christian SO Merrimack 28.48

4 CARDIN, Brady FR Merrimack 28.78

5 BROWN, Samuel SO Keene 30.27

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TRAVERSO, Izaiah SO Merrimack 26.41

2 FORREST, Owen JR Merrimack 26.79

3 GENDRON, Michael JR Merrimack 27.67

4 PLASKIEWICZ, Wade FR Keene 27.89

5 KLOSEK, Holden FR Merrimack 27.89

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALMONTE, Anthony JR Merrimack 25.28

2 GRIEBEL, Derek SR Bishop Guerti 25.71

3 JACKSON, Taishaun SR Alvirne 26.02

4 FARRELL, William FR Merrimack 26.08

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEVENS, Chris JR Keene 22.74

2 COLLINS, Alex SR Bishop Guerti 23.50

3 OGBUNAMIRI, Malik JR Bishop Guerti 24.26

4 TAYLOR, Jaden FR Alvirne 25.06

5 NOLAN, Erik SR Keene 25.42

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PLUMLEY, Shane FR Alvirne 54.59 3(1)

2 NOLAN, Erik SR Keene 54.68 3(2)

3 SOMMA, Donovan SR Keene 57.37 3(3)

4 TRAVERSO, Izaiah SO Merrimack 57.84 3(4)

5 MARCOTTE, Nicholas SR Alvirne 58.78 3(5)

6 PRESCOTT, Sam FR Bishop Guerti 1:00.27 3(6)

7 NORDSTROM, Sam FR Bishop Guerti 1:01.21 1(1)

8 POREMBSKI, Luke JR Alvirne 1:01.68 1(2)

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NORDSTROM, Sam FR Bishop Guerti 1:01.21

2 POREMBSKI, Luke JR Alvirne 1:01.68

Section 3 of 2

1 PLUMLEY, Shane FR Alvirne 54.59

2 NOLAN, Erik SR Keene 54.68

3 SOMMA, Donovan SR Keene 57.37

4 TRAVERSO, Izaiah SO Merrimack 57.84

5 MARCOTTE, Nicholas SR Alvirne 58.78

6 PRESCOTT, Sam FR Bishop Guerti 1:00.27

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CARDINALE, Ian JR Keene 2:14.57 8

2 SUGIANTO, Jordan FR Merrimack 2:19.53 6

3 VISSER, Fitsum SR Keene 2:29.13 4

4 BROWN, Ronan FR Merrimack 2:29.73 2

5 PLANTE, Jacob SO Alvirne 2:30.17 1

6 NELLIGAN, Sean SR Keene 2:31.42

7 BROWN, Peter JR Keene 2:42.83

8 ROMERO, Nicolas SO Merrimack 2:50.75

9 BALLARD, Adam FR Alvirne 2:52.87

10 ROEHM, Jake FR Merrimack 2:57.37

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GIARDINA, Matthew SO Bishop Guerti 4:33.86 2(1) 8

2 STURTZ, Sully FR Keene 4:41.60 2(2) 6

3 SAFSTROM, Tyler SR Merrimack 4:44.60 2(3) 4

4 FISCHER, Carson SO Bishop Guerti 4:45.73 2(4) 2

5 FREDETTE, Cameron SR Merrimack 4:50.09 2(5) 1

6 DUNNING, Brent SO Alvirne 5:03.75 2(6)

7 BEAUREGARD, Nathan SR Merrimack 5:04.15 2(7)

8 MCINTYRE, Daniel JR Keene 5:09.37 2(8)

9 YAGER, Jackson FR Keene 5:10.27 2(9)

10 NELLIGAN, Sean SR Keene 5:13.50 1(1)

11 VISSER, Fitsum SR Keene 5:15.05 2(10)

12 PINEGAR, Hyrum JR Keene 5:16.28 1(2)

13 PLUMB, Tristan SO Merrimack 5:16.51 2(11)

14 WANNAMAKER, Ryder SO Alvirne 5:20.49 1(3)

15 KOSS, Aidan SO Merrimack 5:30.51 1(4)

16 ROBINSON, Spencer FR Merrimack 5:30.87 1(5)

17 SCHULTZ, Ethan SO Alvirne 5:32.21 1(6)

18 PARKER, Isaac SO Merrimack 5:36.86 1(7)

19 MCNEIL, Liam SR Alvirne 6:33.89 1(8)
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NELLIGAN, Sean SR Keene 5:13.50

2 PINEGAR, Hyrum JR Keene 5:16.28

3 WANNAMAKER, Ryder SO Alvirne 5:20.49

4 KOSS, Aidan SO Merrimack 5:30.51

5 ROBINSON, Spencer FR Merrimack 5:30.87

6 SCHULTZ, Ethan SO Alvirne 5:32.21

7 PARKER, Isaac SO Merrimack 5:36.86

8 MCNEIL, Liam SR Alvirne 6:33.89

Section 2 of 2

1 GIARDINA, Matthew SO Bishop Guerti 4:33.86

2 STURTZ, Sully FR Keene 4:41.60

3 SAFSTROM, Tyler SR Merrimack 4:44.60

4 FISCHER, Carson SO Bishop Guerti 4:45.73

5 FREDETTE, Cameron SR Merrimack 4:50.09

6 DUNNING, Brent SO Alvirne 5:03.75

7 BEAUREGARD, Nathan SR Merrimack 5:04.15

8 MCINTYRE, Daniel JR Keene 5:09.37

9 YAGER, Jackson FR Keene 5:10.27

10 VISSER, Fitsum SR Keene 5:15.05

11 PLUMB, Tristan SO Merrimack 5:16.51

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PINEGAR, Hyrum JR Keene 11:16.81 8

2 MATSON, Sam FR Alvirne 11:30.99 6

3 BUNKARTUS, Leo SR Alvirne 11:40.79 4

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CROWELL, Wayne FR Keene 18.11  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 CRISMAN, James SR Keene 18.57  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 FLAHERTY, Aiden JR Alvirne 18.76  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 NAUGHTON, Maxwell JR Merrimack 20.10  (NW) 1(1) 2

5 MARTIN, Jace JR Alvirne 20.15  (NW) 1(2) 1

6 SALMAN, Mustafa SO Alvirne 20.88  (NW) 1(3)

7 DONAHUE, Joseph SO Merrimack 20.91  (NW) 1(4)

8 ZAKOS, Jack FR Alvirne 21.74  (NW) 2(4)

9 LYTLE, Cristian SO Merrimack 22.36  (NW) 1(5)

10 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas FR Merrimack 22.62  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NAUGHTON, Maxwell JR Merrimack 20.10

2 MARTIN, Jace JR Alvirne 20.15

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 SALMAN, Mustafa SO Alvirne 20.88

4 DONAHUE, Joseph SO Merrimack 20.91

5 LYTLE, Cristian SO Merrimack 22.36

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CROWELL, Wayne FR Keene 18.11

2 CRISMAN, James SR Keene 18.57

3 FLAHERTY, Aiden JR Alvirne 18.76

4 ZAKOS, Jack FR Alvirne 21.74

5 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas FR Merrimack 22.62

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARCOTTE, Joey FR Alvirne 45.57 3(1) 8

2 FLAHERTY, Aiden JR Alvirne 46.41 3(2) 6

3 HUSSEY, Tyler FR Merrimack 46.58 3(3) 4

4 CROWELL, Wayne FR Keene 47.07 3(4) 2

5 CRISMAN, James SR Keene 47.65 3(5) 1

6 ZAKOS, Jack FR Alvirne 50.12 1(1)

7 NAUGHTON, Maxwell JR Merrimack 50.60 3(6)

8 TOWLE, Brody FR Merrimack 50.76 2(1)

9 GRIEBEL, Derek SR Bishop Guerti 52.24 2(2)

10 SALMAN, Mustafa SO Alvirne 53.21 1(2)

11 MARTIN, Jace JR Alvirne 53.96 2(3)

12 DONAHUE, Joseph SO Merrimack 54.32 2(4)

13 JENSEN, Stuart FR Bishop Guerti 57.86 1(3)

14 LYTLE, Cristian SO Merrimack 58.52 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ZAKOS, Jack FR Alvirne 50.12

2 SALMAN, Mustafa SO Alvirne 53.21

3 JENSEN, Stuart FR Bishop Guerti 57.86

Section 2 of 3

1 TOWLE, Brody FR Merrimack 50.76

2 GRIEBEL, Derek SR Bishop Guerti 52.24

3 MARTIN, Jace JR Alvirne 53.96

4 DONAHUE, Joseph SO Merrimack 54.32

5 LYTLE, Cristian SO Merrimack 58.52

Section 3 of 3

1 MARCOTTE, Joey FR Alvirne 45.57

2 FLAHERTY, Aiden JR Alvirne 46.41

3 HUSSEY, Tyler FR Merrimack 46.58

4 CROWELL, Wayne FR Keene 47.07

5 CRISMAN, James SR Keene 47.65

6 NAUGHTON, Maxwell JR Merrimack 50.60
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#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bishop Guertin (A) 45.86 8

2 Keene (A) 45.95 6

3 Alvirne (A) 46.32 4

4 Merrimack (A) 47.47

5 Merrimack (B) 50.76

6 Keene (B) 56.22

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Merrimack (A) 3:42.26 8

2 Alvirne (A) 3:42.68 6

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ELLISON, Javari SR Bishop Guerti 5' 8" 8

2 DIXON, Alex SO Keene 5' 8" 6

3 MATARAZZO, Spencer SR Bishop Guerti 5' 8" 4

4 DAY, Logan JR Merrimack 5' 4" 2

5 O'LEARY, Ethan SR Alvirne 5' 2" 1

SYLVESTER, Riley SR Merrimack NH

OGBUNAMIRI, Malik JR Bishop Guerti NH

COMEAU, Brayden JR Merrimack NH

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 COMEAU, Brayden JR Merrimack 8' 0" 8

2 ROBINSON, Spencer FR Merrimack 7' 6" 6

3 HELMIG, Dominick SR Merrimack 7' 0" 4

STUBBS, Lincoln FR Merrimack NH

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NELSON, Isaac JR Keene 18' 51 /2  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 COLLINS, Alex SR Bishop Guerti 18' 11 /2  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 DIXON, Alex SO Keene 17' 61 /2  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 NICOLAS, Alex SR Keene 17' 3"  (NW) 1(1) 2

5 FAY, Colin JR Alvirne 17' 21 /2  (NW) 2(4) 1

6 MARCOTTE, Joey FR Alvirne 17' 0"  (NW) 2(5)

7 CROWELL, Wayne FR Keene 16' 51 /2  (NW) 1(2)

8 HUSSEY, Tyler FR Merrimack 16' 1"  (NW) 1(3)

9 GENDRON, Michael JR Merrimack 15' 51 /2  (NW) 1(4)

10 ALMONTE, Anthony JR Merrimack 15' 11 /2  (NW) 1(5)

11 YI, Jeremiah SO Alvirne 14' 93 /4  (NW) 2(6)

12 PETRILLO, Henry FR Alvirne 14' 51 /2  (NW) 1(6)

13 BRANCO, Matthew SR Alvirne 14' 51 /4  (NW) 2(7)

14 MURTHY, Sameer SR Alvirne 14' 21 /2  (NW) 2(8)

15 SADIA, Jonathan SO Merrimack 13' 7"  (NW) 1(7)

#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 SMITH, Conrad FR Keene 12' 11"  (NW) 1(8)

17 SMITH, Dominic FR Keene 12' 3"  (NW) 1(9)

ROSA, Jackson JR Merrimack NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 NICOLAS, Alex SR Keene 17' 3"  (NW)

2 CROWELL, Wayne FR Keene 16' 51 /2  (NW)

3 HUSSEY, Tyler FR Merrimack 16' 1"  (NW)

4 GENDRON, Michael JR Merrimack 15' 51 /2  (NW)

5 ALMONTE, Anthony JR Merrimack 15' 11 /2  (NW)

6 PETRILLO, Henry FR Alvirne 14' 51 /2  (NW)

7 SADIA, Jonathan SO Merrimack 13' 7"  (NW)

8 SMITH, Conrad FR Keene 12' 11"  (NW)

9 SMITH, Dominic FR Keene 12' 3"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 NELSON, Isaac JR Keene 18' 51 /2  (NW)

2 COLLINS, Alex SR Bishop Guerti 18' 11 /2  (NW)

3 DIXON, Alex SO Keene 17' 61 /2  (NW)

4 FAY, Colin JR Alvirne 17' 21 /2  (NW)

5 MARCOTTE, Joey FR Alvirne 17' 0"  (NW)

6 YI, Jeremiah SO Alvirne 14' 93 /4  (NW)

7 BRANCO, Matthew SR Alvirne 14' 51 /4  (NW)

8 MURTHY, Sameer SR Alvirne 14' 21 /2  (NW)

ROSA, Jackson JR Merrimack NM  (NW)

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DUMOND, Nick SR Keene 39' 61 /2  (NW) 8

2 TAYLOR, Jaden FR Alvirne 37' 6"  (NW) 6

3 CHURCH, Ryan JR Merrimack 36' 101 /2  (NW) 4

4 BURKE, Ryan SO Alvirne 35' 11"  (NW) 2

5 YI, Jeremiah SO Alvirne 35' 6"  (NW) 1

6 MURTHY, Sameer SR Alvirne 35' 01 /2  (NW)

7 SOMMA, Donovan SR Keene 34' 41 /4  (NW)

8 HUSSEY, Tyler FR Merrimack 34' 2"  (NW)

9 O'LEARY, Ethan SR Alvirne 33' 73 /4  (NW)

10 BRANCO, Matthew SR Alvirne 33' 3"  (NW)

11 SADIA, Jonathan SO Merrimack 28' 8"  (NW)

SMITH, Conrad FR Keene NM  (NW)

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 REZAOUI, Zachariah JR Merrimack 46' 3" 2(1) 8

2 FRANQUI, Nicholas SO Merrimack 38' 81 /2 2(2) 6

3 GIBSON, Connor SR Alvirne 35' 63 /4 2(3) 4
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#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 SYLVESTER, Riley SR Merrimack 31' 2" 1(1) 2

5 MACKEY, Shayne SO Alvirne 30' 11" 1(2) 1

6 MARTIN, Ethan SO Merrimack 30' 9" 2(4)

7 WALLACE, Jacob FR Keene 30' 01 /2 2(5)

8 NEAL, Joseph SR Bishop Guerti 29' 101 /2 2(6)

9 NEAL, Christian SO Bishop Guerti 29' 81 /2 2(7)

10 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas FR Merrimack 27' 71 /2 1(3)

11 LAVOIE, Tom FR Keene 25' 01 /2 1(4)

12 SHEPPARD, Antonie FR Alvirne 24' 51 /4 1(5)

13 STREETER, Connor FR Merrimack 21' 0" 1(6)

14 POREMBSKI, Jack FR Alvirne 20' 5" 1(7)

FUTRELL, Andrew JR Bishop Guerti NM 1

CATALDO, Alexander FR Alvirne NM 1

RONZIO, Sam JR Bishop Guerti NM 2

LENNON, Connor JR Bishop Guerti NM 2

WHALEN, DJ JR Bishop Guerti NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SYLVESTER, Riley SR Merrimack 31' 2"

2 MACKEY, Shayne SO Alvirne 30' 11"

3 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas FR Merrimack 27' 71 /2

4 LAVOIE, Tom FR Keene 25' 01 /2

5 SHEPPARD, Antonie FR Alvirne 24' 51 /4

6 STREETER, Connor FR Merrimack 21' 0"

7 POREMBSKI, Jack FR Alvirne 20' 5"

FUTRELL, Andrew JR Bishop Guerti NM

CATALDO, Alexander FR Alvirne NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 REZAOUI, Zachariah JR Merrimack 46' 3"

2 FRANQUI, Nicholas SO Merrimack 38' 81 /2

3 GIBSON, Connor SR Alvirne 35' 63 /4

4 MARTIN, Ethan SO Merrimack 30' 9"

5 WALLACE, Jacob FR Keene 30' 01 /2

6 NEAL, Joseph SR Bishop Guerti 29' 101 /2

7 NEAL, Christian SO Bishop Guerti 29' 81 /2

RONZIO, Sam JR Bishop Guerti NM

LENNON, Connor JR Bishop Guerti NM

WHALEN, DJ JR Bishop Guerti NM

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BOUDREAU, Shawn SO Alvirne 128' 9" 2(1) 8

2 FRANQUI, Nicholas SO Merrimack 114' 6" 2(2) 6

3 RONZIO, Sam JR Bishop Guerti 105' 11" 2(3) 4

4 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas FR Merrimack 98' 0" 1(1) 2

#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 WHALEN, DJ JR Bishop Guerti 97' 1" 2(4) 1

6 WALLACE, Jacob FR Keene 95' 5" 2(5)

7 GIBSON, Connor SR Alvirne 93' 8" 2(6)

8 LENNON, Connor JR Bishop Guerti 92' 5" 1(2)

9 REZAOUI, Zachariah JR Merrimack 85' 6" 2(7)

10 SURPRENANT, Kyle FR Alvirne 81' 3" 2(8)

11 BOUGHTER, Beau FR Bishop Guerti 79' 3" 2(9)

12 SCOTT, Devin SO Alvirne 78' 6" 1(3)

13 NEAL, Joseph SR Bishop Guerti 78' 1" 2(10)

14 MARKS, Christopher FR Keene 75' 1" 1(4)

15 STEVENSON, Torrey FR Keene 70' 10" 1(5)

16 SYLVESTER, Riley SR Merrimack 70' 0" 1(6)

17 FUTRELL, Andrew JR Bishop Guerti 68' 8" 1(7)

18 STREETER, Connor FR Merrimack 66' 1" 1(8)

19 LAVOIE, Tom FR Keene 52' 0" 1(9)

CATALDO, Alexander FR Alvirne NM 1

MARTIN, Ethan SO Merrimack FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas FR Merrimack 98' 0"

2 LENNON, Connor JR Bishop Guerti 92' 5"

3 SCOTT, Devin SO Alvirne 78' 6"

4 MARKS, Christopher FR Keene 75' 1"

5 STEVENSON, Torrey FR Keene 70' 10"

6 SYLVESTER, Riley SR Merrimack 70' 0"

7 FUTRELL, Andrew JR Bishop Guerti 68' 8"

8 STREETER, Connor FR Merrimack 66' 1"

9 LAVOIE, Tom FR Keene 52' 0"

CATALDO, Alexander FR Alvirne NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 BOUDREAU, Shawn SO Alvirne 128' 9"

2 FRANQUI, Nicholas SO Merrimack 114' 6"

3 RONZIO, Sam JR Bishop Guerti 105' 11"

4 WHALEN, DJ JR Bishop Guerti 97' 1"

5 WALLACE, Jacob FR Keene 95' 5"

6 GIBSON, Connor SR Alvirne 93' 8"

7 REZAOUI, Zachariah JR Merrimack 85' 6"

8 SURPRENANT, Kyle FR Alvirne 81' 3"

9 BOUGHTER, Beau FR Bishop Guerti 79' 3"

10 NEAL, Joseph SR Bishop Guerti 78' 1"

MARTIN, Ethan SO Merrimack FOUL

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MATARAZZO, Spencer SR Bishop Guerti 145' 10" 2(1) 8
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#33 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 GENDRON, Michael JR Merrimack 131' 0" 2(2) 6

3 THORNTON, Jack JR Merrimack 129' 9" 2(3) 4

4 CHURCH, Ryan JR Merrimack 127' 3" 2(4) 2

5 CARDIN, Brady FR Merrimack 108' 8" 2(5) 1

6 DORF, Alex SO Merrimack 102' 1" 2(6)

7 HAWKINS, Owen SR Alvirne 101' 9" 2(7)

8 WHALEN, DJ JR Bishop Guerti 99' 1" 2(8)

9 NAUGHTON, Maxwell JR Merrimack 92' 5" 2(9)

10 MARKS, Christopher FR Keene 82' 2" 1(1)

11 MACKEY, Shayne SO Alvirne 81' 6" 1(2)

12 JENSEN, Stuart FR Bishop Guerti 81' 0" 1(3)

13 STEVENSON, Torrey FR Keene 76' 1" 1(4)

14 DUNCAN, Stefan SR Bishop Guerti 74' 1" 1(5)

15 SHEPPARD, Antonie FR Alvirne 60' 10" 1(6)

16 DICKIESON, Benjamin FR Alvirne 60' 2" 1(7)

17 POREMBSKI, Jack FR Alvirne 49' 8" 1(8)

WALLACE, Jacob FR Keene NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARKS, Christopher FR Keene 82' 2"

2 MACKEY, Shayne SO Alvirne 81' 6"

3 JENSEN, Stuart FR Bishop Guerti 81' 0"

4 STEVENSON, Torrey FR Keene 76' 1"

5 DUNCAN, Stefan SR Bishop Guerti 74' 1"

6 SHEPPARD, Antonie FR Alvirne 60' 10"

7 DICKIESON, Benjamin FR Alvirne 60' 2"

8 POREMBSKI, Jack FR Alvirne 49' 8"

WALLACE, Jacob FR Keene NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MATARAZZO, Spencer SR Bishop Guerti 145' 10"

2 GENDRON, Michael JR Merrimack 131' 0"

3 THORNTON, Jack JR Merrimack 129' 9"

4 CHURCH, Ryan JR Merrimack 127' 3"

5 CARDIN, Brady FR Merrimack 108' 8"

6 DORF, Alex SO Merrimack 102' 1"

7 HAWKINS, Owen SR Alvirne 101' 9"

8 WHALEN, DJ JR Bishop Guerti 99' 1"

9 NAUGHTON, Maxwell JR Merrimack 92' 5"

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEST, Alexis JR Merrimack 12.66  (NW) 5(1) 8

2 RUDY, Olivia JR Alvirne 13.84  (NW) 5(2) 6

3 SULLIVAN, Cara SR Merrimack 14.03  (NW) 5(3) 4

4 ROY, Haylie JR Merrimack 14.16  (NW) 5(4) 2

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 HODGMAN, Bri SR Keene 14.34  (NW) 5(5) 1

6 AMOO, Kaylin SO Merrimack 14.46  (NW) 4(1)

7 FARRELL, Lilly JR Merrimack 14.48  (NW) 4(2)

8 CAREY, Neela SO Keene 14.57  (NW) 5(6)

9 KAPISE, Tate SR Merrimack 14.58  (NW) 3(1)

10 WILLIAMSON, Trinity JR Keene 14.64  (NW) 4(3)

11 MUSKIEWICZ, Emily FR Merrimack 14.76  (NW) 3(2)

11 MOHAMMAD-SIDI, Nazmeen JR Alvirne 14.76  (NW) 4(4)

13 COMEAU, Hadley FR Bishop Guerti 14.76  (NW) 5(7)

14 OGBUNAMIRI, Nina FR Bishop Guerti 15.04  (NW) 4(5)

15 METAXOTOS, Faith JR Merrimack 15.05  (NW) 3(3)

16 HARDWICK, Nayla SO Bishop Guerti 15.06  (NW) 4(6)

17 DOYLE, Emily SO Merrimack 15.14  (NW) 2(1)

18 TURCOTTE, Amanda SO Bishop Guerti 15.20  (NW) 5(8)

19 MOLONGOSKI, Riley SR Bishop Guerti 15.35  (NW) 4(7)

20 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn SO Keene 15.45  (NW) 4(8)

21 SIIK, Amelia FR Merrimack 15.66  (NW) 2(2)

22 IVOS, Collette FR Alvirne 15.72  (NW) 3(4)

23 LEDOUX, Kesley FR Merrimack 15.81  (NW) 2(3)

24 MCCARTHY, Addison FR Merrimack 16.09  (NW) 2(4)

25 FRENCH, Lauren FR Keene 16.16  (NW) 3(5)

26 CHAN, Kayda SO Alvirne 16.40  (NW) 2(5)

27 BROWNING, Anna JR Merrimack 16.46  (NW) 3(6)

28 BURGESS, Lyla FR Alvirne 16.61  (NW) 2(6)

29 DILLON, Emily FR Merrimack 16.77  (NW) 2(7)

30 FLETCHER, Addison FR Keene 16.82  (NW) 1(1)

31 GIRARD, Breana SR Alvirne 17.32  (NW) 1(2)

32 TARDIFF, Lily FR Keene 17.94  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLETCHER, Addison FR Keene 16.82

2 GIRARD, Breana SR Alvirne 17.32

3 TARDIFF, Lily FR Keene 17.94

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOYLE, Emily SO Merrimack 15.14

2 SIIK, Amelia FR Merrimack 15.66

3 LEDOUX, Kesley FR Merrimack 15.81

4 MCCARTHY, Addison FR Merrimack 16.09

5 CHAN, Kayda SO Alvirne 16.40

6 BURGESS, Lyla FR Alvirne 16.61

7 DILLON, Emily FR Merrimack 16.77

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAPISE, Tate SR Merrimack 14.58

2 MUSKIEWICZ, Emily FR Merrimack 14.76
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 METAXOTOS, Faith JR Merrimack 15.05

4 IVOS, Collette FR Alvirne 15.72

5 FRENCH, Lauren FR Keene 16.16

6 BROWNING, Anna JR Merrimack 16.46

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 AMOO, Kaylin SO Merrimack 14.46

2 FARRELL, Lilly JR Merrimack 14.48

3 WILLIAMSON, Trinity JR Keene 14.64

4 MOHAMMAD-SIDI, Nazmeen JR Alvirne 14.76

5 OGBUNAMIRI, Nina FR Bishop Guerti 15.04

6 HARDWICK, Nayla SO Bishop Guerti 15.06

7 MOLONGOSKI, Riley SR Bishop Guerti 15.35

8 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn SO Keene 15.45

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEST, Alexis JR Merrimack 12.66

2 RUDY, Olivia JR Alvirne 13.84

3 SULLIVAN, Cara SR Merrimack 14.03

4 ROY, Haylie JR Merrimack 14.16

5 HODGMAN, Bri SR Keene 14.34

6 CAREY, Neela SO Keene 14.57

7 COMEAU, Hadley FR Bishop Guerti 14.76

8 TURCOTTE, Amanda SO Bishop Guerti 15.20

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEST, Alexis JR Merrimack 26.70  (NW) 5(1) 8

2 HARTSON, Ella SO Alvirne 28.76  (NW) 5(2) 6

3 ROY, Haylie JR Merrimack 30.10  (NW) 5(3) 4

4 SULLIVAN, Cara SR Merrimack 30.17  (NW) 4(1) 2

5 CAREY, Neela SO Keene 30.19  (NW) 5(4) 1

6 KAPISE, Tate SR Merrimack 31.02  (NW) 4(2)

7 DAVIO, Mayah FR Alvirne 31.62  (NW) 4(3)

8 MUSKIEWICZ, Emily FR Merrimack 31.63  (NW) 4(4)

9 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne JR Keene 31.86  (NW) 4(5)

10 DOYLE, Emily SO Merrimack 31.96  (NW) 3(1)

11 MOHAMMAD-SIDI, Nazmeen JR Alvirne 31.99  (NW) 5(5)

12 SIIK, Amelia FR Merrimack 32.48  (NW) 3(2)

13 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn SO Keene 33.11  (NW) 3(3)

14 LEDOUX, Kesley FR Merrimack 33.23  (NW) 3(4)

15 AMADI, Lisa FR Alvirne 33.49  (NW) 3(5)

16 IVOS, Collette FR Alvirne 33.72  (NW) 2(1)

17 STREED, Ava JR Keene 33.82  (NW) 1(1)

18 GAGE, Anysa SR Merrimack 34.15  (NW) 1(2)

19 BOLDUC, Sionne FR Keene 34.38  (NW) 2(2)

20 ROWELL, Lillian SO Keene 34.57  (NW) 1(3)

21 DILLON, Emily FR Merrimack 35.13  (NW) 1(4)

22 BROWNING, Anna JR Merrimack 35.28  (NW) 2(3)

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
23 BURGESS, Lyla FR Alvirne 36.49  (NW) 2(4)

24 GIRARD, Breana SR Alvirne 38.10  (NW) 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 STREED, Ava JR Keene 33.82

2 GAGE, Anysa SR Merrimack 34.15

3 ROWELL, Lillian SO Keene 34.57

4 DILLON, Emily FR Merrimack 35.13

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 IVOS, Collette FR Alvirne 33.72

2 BOLDUC, Sionne FR Keene 34.38

3 BROWNING, Anna JR Merrimack 35.28

4 BURGESS, Lyla FR Alvirne 36.49

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOYLE, Emily SO Merrimack 31.96

2 SIIK, Amelia FR Merrimack 32.48

3 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn SO Keene 33.11

4 LEDOUX, Kesley FR Merrimack 33.23

5 AMADI, Lisa FR Alvirne 33.49

6 GIRARD, Breana SR Alvirne 38.10

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SULLIVAN, Cara SR Merrimack 30.17

2 KAPISE, Tate SR Merrimack 31.02

3 DAVIO, Mayah FR Alvirne 31.62

4 MUSKIEWICZ, Emily FR Merrimack 31.63

5 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne JR Keene 31.86

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEST, Alexis JR Merrimack 26.70

2 HARTSON, Ella SO Alvirne 28.76

3 ROY, Haylie JR Merrimack 30.10

4 CAREY, Neela SO Keene 30.19

5 MOHAMMAD-SIDI, Nazmeen JR Alvirne 31.99

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOUSTON, Lucy FR Keene 1:05.13 3(1) 8

2 SINCLAIR, Anna FR Bishop Guerti 1:06.27 3(2) 6

3 BERUBE, Sophia SO Alvirne 1:08.04 3(3) 4

4 OLIVEIRA, Victoria SO Alvirne 1:09.39 2(1) 2

5 PHO, Sydney SR Bishop Guerti 1:09.70 3(4) 1

6 DESJADON, Madeline FR Bishop Guerti 1:10.98 2(2)

7 PARZYCH, Riley JR Merrimack 1:11.56 2(3)

8 AMOO, Kaylin SO Merrimack 1:11.90 3(5)

9 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne JR Keene 1:12.94 2(4)

10 STREED, Ava JR Keene 1:14.91 2(5)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 ROWELL, Lillian SO Keene 1:19.21 1(1)

12 BOLDUC, Sionne FR Keene 1:21.10 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ROWELL, Lillian SO Keene 1:19.21

2 BOLDUC, Sionne FR Keene 1:21.10

Section 2 of 3

1 OLIVEIRA, Victoria SO Alvirne 1:09.39

2 DESJADON, Madeline FR Bishop Guerti 1:10.98

3 PARZYCH, Riley JR Merrimack 1:11.56

4 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne JR Keene 1:12.94

5 STREED, Ava JR Keene 1:14.91

Section 3 of 3

1 HOUSTON, Lucy FR Keene 1:05.13

2 SINCLAIR, Anna FR Bishop Guerti 1:06.27

3 BERUBE, Sophia SO Alvirne 1:08.04

4 PHO, Sydney SR Bishop Guerti 1:09.70

5 AMOO, Kaylin SO Merrimack 1:11.90

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KINSON, Corinne SO Keene 2:37.69 8

2 MASSON, Lyla FR Bishop Guerti 2:40.56 6

3 CARPENTER, Shea SO Bishop Guerti 2:41.08 4

4 CARLSON, Maddie FR Keene 2:44.58 2

5 KRAFT, Katie SR Bishop Guerti 2:50.77 1

6 WOOSTER, Beckley JR Keene 2:53.41

7 TAYLOR, Ella FR Merrimack 2:55.25

8 PARZYCH, Riley JR Merrimack 3:01.26

9 KAMPHUIS, Rachel SO Keene 3:03.83

10 YELLEN, Zosia FR Merrimack 3:04.20

11 COLER, Phoebe FR Merrimack 3:07.36

12 WOODS, Avery FR Alvirne 3:12.40

13 HILLS, Alexis SO Keene 3:12.46

14 MITCHELL, Isabella FR Keene 3:19.77

15 MANUEL, Cadence JR Keene 3:21.31

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FONDAKOWSKI, Anna SO Bishop Guerti 5:41.50 8

2 ANDERSON, Brynna JR Alvirne 6:00.34 6

3 MCWHIRTER, Megan FR Merrimack 6:06.71 4

4 WOOSTER, Beckley JR Keene 6:11.40 2

5 FRINK, Gillian SO Keene 6:21.23 1

6 YELLEN, Zosia FR Merrimack 6:35.96

#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
7 SCHULTZ, Lilliana FR Alvirne 6:39.98

8 HILLS, Alexis SO Keene 6:46.76

9 BURT, Zoe FR Alvirne 7:00.87

10 PATRIQUIN, Eliana FR Keene 7:04.08

11 BERNIER, Lillian FR Alvirne 7:25.75

12 WHERRY, Ace SO Alvirne 7:41.53

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BEDARD, Melanie SO Merrimack 12:16.77 8

2 HOY, Ella JR Keene 12:55.27 6

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DILLON, Kailey SR Merrimack 17.50  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 WITTA, Sarah FR Bishop Guerti 18.28  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 GATHERAL, Brooke JR Bishop Guerti 18.40  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 CASTOR, McKenna SR Keene 18.41  (NW) 1(1) 2

5 ROSARIO, Heidy JR Bishop Guerti 18.41  (NW) 1(2) 1

6 PIERANNUNZI, Lucy FR Keene 18.95  (NW) 2(4)

7 HANSEN, Lillian JR Keene 19.13  (NW) 2(5)

8 TOBIN, Addison SO Alvirne 20.16  (NW) 1(3)

9 DAVIO, Mayah FR Alvirne 20.81  (NW) 1(4)

COLLIER, Abrielle FR Merrimack NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CASTOR, McKenna SR Keene 18.41

2 ROSARIO, Heidy JR Bishop Guerti 18.41

3 TOBIN, Addison SO Alvirne 20.16

4 DAVIO, Mayah FR Alvirne 20.81

COLLIER, Abrielle FR Merrimack NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DILLON, Kailey SR Merrimack 17.50

2 WITTA, Sarah FR Bishop Guerti 18.28

3 GATHERAL, Brooke JR Bishop Guerti 18.40

4 PIERANNUNZI, Lucy FR Keene 18.95

5 HANSEN, Lillian JR Keene 19.13

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DILLON, Kailey SR Merrimack 47.62 2(1) 8

2 OFORI, Petrina JR Alvirne 48.77 2(2) 6

3 HANSEN, Lillian JR Keene 52.83 2(3) 4

4 WITTA, Sarah FR Bishop Guerti 52.84 2(4) 2

5 GATHERAL, Brooke JR Bishop Guerti 52.92 2(5) 1

6 TOBIN, Addison SO Alvirne 56.67 2(6)
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 CASTOR, McKenna SR Keene 59.03 1(1)

8 ANDERSON, Auri FR Alvirne 1:03.10 1(2)

9 GARLAND, Audrey FR Keene 1:08.37 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CASTOR, McKenna SR Keene 59.03

2 ANDERSON, Auri FR Alvirne 1:03.10

3 GARLAND, Audrey FR Keene 1:08.37

Section 2 of 2

1 DILLON, Kailey SR Merrimack 47.62

2 OFORI, Petrina JR Alvirne 48.77

3 HANSEN, Lillian JR Keene 52.83

4 WITTA, Sarah FR Bishop Guerti 52.84

5 GATHERAL, Brooke JR Bishop Guerti 52.92

6 TOBIN, Addison SO Alvirne 56.67

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Alvirne (A) 52.12 8

2 Keene (A) 54.15 6

3 Merrimack (A) 55.38 4

4 Keene (B) 56.34

5 Bishop Guertin (A) 57.01

6 Merrimack (B) 59.16

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Alvirne (A) 4:34.20 8

2 Keene (A) 4:42.02 6

3 Merrimack (A) 4:51.99 4

4 Keene (B) 5:16.42

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MURRIN, Audrey JR Bishop Guerti 4' 10" 8

2 LIZOTTE, Alexis JR Bishop Guerti 4' 4" 5

2 FRENCH, Lauren FR Keene 4' 4" 5

4 HORAN, Alexis FR Bishop Guerti 4' 2" 2

5 WIMMER, Dani FR Alvirne 4' 2" 1

6 DODDS, Sarah FR Merrimack 4' 0"

6 COMEAU, Hadley FR Bishop Guerti 4' 0"

8 AMOO, Kaylin SO Merrimack 4' 0"

GAGE, Anysa SR Merrimack NH

PRIDE, Amelia FR Keene NH

WITTA, Sarah FR Bishop Guerti NH

KINSON, Corinne SO Keene NH

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MUSKUS, Rose FR Keene 6' 6" 8

CARLSON, Maddie FR Keene NH

FRINK, Gillian SO Keene NH

GARLAND, Audrey FR Keene NH

KAMPHUIS, Cate FR Keene NH

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SINCLAIR, Anna FR Bishop Guerti 13' 11"  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 DOYLE, Emily SO Merrimack 13' 0"  (NW) 2(2) 5

2 AMADI, Lisa FR Alvirne 13' 0"  (NW) 2(2) 5

4 FARRELL, Lilly JR Merrimack 12' 11"  (NW) 2(4) 1.5

4 RUDY, Olivia JR Alvirne 12' 11"  (NW) 2(4) 1.5

6 PERRY, Violet FR Keene 12' 81 /2  (NW) 2(6)

7 COPPI, Isabella SR Alvirne 12' 71 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 WIMMER, Dani FR Alvirne 12' 6"  (NW) 2(8)

9 DODDS, Sarah FR Merrimack 12' 11 /2  (NW) 2(9)

10 PARZYCH, Riley JR Merrimack 11' 9"  (NW) 1(1)

11 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn SO Keene 11' 2"  (NW) 1(2)

12 TAYLOR, Ella FR Merrimack 11' 11 /2  (NW) 1(3)

12 HILDRETH, Anna JR Keene 11' 11 /2  (NW) 1(3)

14 OWEN, Akadya FR Keene 11' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

15 MOLONGOSKI, Riley SR Bishop Guerti 10' 111 /2  (NW) 2(10)

16 PRIDE, Amelia FR Keene 10' 91 /2  (NW) 1(6)

17 CHAN, Kayda SO Alvirne 10' 61 /2  (NW) 1(7)

18 MARKS, BriAna JR Keene 8' 91 /2  (NW) 1(8)

FREDRICKSON, Maya FR Merrimack NM  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PARZYCH, Riley JR Merrimack 11' 9"  (NW)

2 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn SO Keene 11' 2"  (NW)

3 TAYLOR, Ella FR Merrimack 11' 11 /2  (NW)

3 HILDRETH, Anna JR Keene 11' 11 /2  (NW)

5 OWEN, Akadya FR Keene 11' 0"  (NW)

6 PRIDE, Amelia FR Keene 10' 91 /2  (NW)

7 CHAN, Kayda SO Alvirne 10' 61 /2  (NW)

8 MARKS, BriAna JR Keene 8' 91 /2  (NW)

FREDRICKSON, Maya FR Merrimack NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SINCLAIR, Anna FR Bishop Guerti 13' 11"  (NW)

2 DOYLE, Emily SO Merrimack 13' 0"  (NW)

2 AMADI, Lisa FR Alvirne 13' 0"  (NW)

4 FARRELL, Lilly JR Merrimack 12' 11"  (NW)

4 RUDY, Olivia JR Alvirne 12' 11"  (NW)

6 PERRY, Violet FR Keene 12' 81 /2  (NW)
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#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
7 COPPI, Isabella SR Alvirne 12' 71 /2  (NW)

8 WIMMER, Dani FR Alvirne 12' 6"  (NW)

9 DODDS, Sarah FR Merrimack 12' 11 /2  (NW)

10 MOLONGOSKI, Riley SR Bishop Guerti 10' 111 /2  (NW)

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 FARRELL, Lilly JR Merrimack 33' 7"  (NW) 8

2 DILLON, Kailey SR Merrimack 33' 3"  (NW) 6

3 AMADI, Lisa FR Alvirne 29' 93 /4  (NW) 4

4 WIMMER, Dani FR Alvirne 29' 2"  (NW) 2

5 DODDS, Sarah FR Merrimack 28' 81 /2  (NW) 1

6 IVOS, Collette FR Alvirne 28' 43 /4  (NW)

7 FLEUETTE, Gabby FR Keene 27' 21 /4  (NW)

8 OWEN, Akadya FR Keene 27' 01 /2  (NW)

FALLON, Grace JR Keene FOUL  (NW)

COPPI, Isabella SR Alvirne FOUL  (NW)

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GETCHELL, Mia JR Merrimack 32' 1" 2(1) 8

2 FONG, Ella JR Merrimack 28' 31 /2 2(2) 6

3 ANDERSON, Lilly SO Merrimack 28' 1" 2(3) 4

4 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane SR Keene 26' 101 /2 2(4) 2

5 MILOTTE, Troia JR Keene 26' 6" 2(5) 1

6 METAXOTOS, Faith JR Merrimack 25' 41 /2 1(1)

7 ROBERTS, Taylor SO Keene 25' 01 /2 2(6)

8 ZINK, Kloey SO Alvirne 24' 111 /2 2(7)

9 WILLIAMSON, Trinity JR Keene 24' 8" 2(8)

10 FISCHER, Jasmine SO Keene 23' 7" 2(9)

11 CHANDRASEKARAN, Charvi JR Merrimack 23' 51 /2 2(10)

12 REZAOUI, Moriah FR Merrimack 22' 41 /2 1(2)

13 O'COIN, Norah FR Bishop Guerti 22' 3" 1(3)

14 MARKS, BriAna JR Keene 22' 11 /2 2(11)

15 OSBORN, Riley FR Bishop Guerti 22' 03 /4 1(4)

16 MURBY, Lauren FR Merrimack 20' 81 /2 1(5)

17 RIOUX, Kali FR Bishop Guerti 20' 61 /4 1(6)

18 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth SR Bishop Guerti 20' 3" 1(7)

19 BUNKARTAS, Gabriella SO Alvirne 19' 7" 1(8)

20 FARRAR, Courtney SR Merrimack 19' 51 /2 2(12)

21 CLARK, Bridget FR Merrimack 19' 41 /2 2(13)

22 ANGIUONI, CAMDEN FR Bishop Guerti 19' 21 /2 1(9)

23 BONCORE, Jillian FR Alvirne 17' 101 /2 1(10)

24 LOPEZ, Genesis FR Alvirne 12' 4" 1(11)

25 CONNOLLY, Mary SR Bishop Guerti 11' 91 /4 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS

#30 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 METAXOTOS, Faith JR Merrimack 25' 41 /2

2 REZAOUI, Moriah FR Merrimack 22' 41 /2

3 O'COIN, Norah FR Bishop Guerti 22' 3"

4 OSBORN, Riley FR Bishop Guerti 22' 03 /4

5 MURBY, Lauren FR Merrimack 20' 81 /2

6 RIOUX, Kali FR Bishop Guerti 20' 61 /4

7 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth SR Bishop Guerti 20' 3"

8 BUNKARTAS, Gabriella SO Alvirne 19' 7"

9 ANGIUONI, CAMDEN FR Bishop Guerti 19' 21 /2

10 BONCORE, Jillian FR Alvirne 17' 101 /2

11 LOPEZ, Genesis FR Alvirne 12' 4"

12 CONNOLLY, Mary SR Bishop Guerti 11' 91 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 GETCHELL, Mia JR Merrimack 32' 1"

2 FONG, Ella JR Merrimack 28' 31 /2

3 ANDERSON, Lilly SO Merrimack 28' 1"

4 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane SR Keene 26' 101 /2

5 MILOTTE, Troia JR Keene 26' 6"

6 ROBERTS, Taylor SO Keene 25' 01 /2

7 ZINK, Kloey SO Alvirne 24' 111 /2

8 WILLIAMSON, Trinity JR Keene 24' 8"

9 FISCHER, Jasmine SO Keene 23' 7"

10 CHANDRASEKARAN, Charvi JR Merrimack 23' 51 /2

11 MARKS, BriAna JR Keene 22' 11 /2

12 FARRAR, Courtney SR Merrimack 19' 51 /2

13 CLARK, Bridget FR Merrimack 19' 41 /2

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MILOTTE, Troia JR Keene 87' 6" 2(1) 8

2 WILLIAMSON, Trinity JR Keene 84' 9" 2(2) 6

3 CHANDRASEKARAN, Charvi JR Merrimack 81' 8" 2(3) 4

4 ANDERSON, Lilly SO Merrimack 77' 6" 2(4) 2

5 FONG, Ella JR Merrimack 73' 8" 2(5) 1

6 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth SR Bishop Guerti 73' 6" 2(6)

7 FISCHER, Jasmine SO Keene 72' 3" 2(7)

8 ZINK, Kloey SO Alvirne 65' 8" 2(8)

8 GETCHELL, Mia JR Merrimack 65' 8" 2(8)

10 O'COIN, Norah FR Bishop Guerti 60' 5" 2(10)

11 OSBORN, Riley FR Bishop Guerti 60' 0" 1(1)

12 FARRAR, Courtney SR Merrimack 59' 0" 2(11)

13 ROSARIO, Heidy JR Bishop Guerti 52' 9" 1(2)

14 CHALICE-THROOP, Emily SO Keene 52' 6" 1(3)

15 CLARK, Bridget FR Merrimack 51' 11" 1(4)

16 ROBERTS, Taylor SO Keene 48' 9" 2(12)

17 REZAOUI, Moriah FR Merrimack 47' 6" 1(5)
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#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 HILDRETH, Anna JR Keene 44' 9" 1(6)

19 MURBY, Lauren FR Merrimack 44' 7" 1(7)

20 RIOUX, Kali FR Bishop Guerti 43' 9" 1(8)

21 BUNKARTAS, Gabriella SO Alvirne 43' 6" 1(9)

22 LOPEZ, Genesis FR Alvirne 31' 8" 1(10)

CONNOLLY, Mary SR Bishop Guerti NM 1

BONCORE, Jillian FR Alvirne NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 OSBORN, Riley FR Bishop Guerti 60' 0"

2 ROSARIO, Heidy JR Bishop Guerti 52' 9"

3 CHALICE-THROOP, Emily SO Keene 52' 6"

4 CLARK, Bridget FR Merrimack 51' 11"

5 REZAOUI, Moriah FR Merrimack 47' 6"

6 HILDRETH, Anna JR Keene 44' 9"

7 MURBY, Lauren FR Merrimack 44' 7"

8 RIOUX, Kali FR Bishop Guerti 43' 9"

9 BUNKARTAS, Gabriella SO Alvirne 43' 6"

10 LOPEZ, Genesis FR Alvirne 31' 8"

CONNOLLY, Mary SR Bishop Guerti NM

BONCORE, Jillian FR Alvirne NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MILOTTE, Troia JR Keene 87' 6"

2 WILLIAMSON, Trinity JR Keene 84' 9"

3 CHANDRASEKARAN, Charvi JR Merrimack 81' 8"

4 ANDERSON, Lilly SO Merrimack 77' 6"

5 FONG, Ella JR Merrimack 73' 8"

6 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth SR Bishop Guerti 73' 6"

7 FISCHER, Jasmine SO Keene 72' 3"

8 ZINK, Kloey SO Alvirne 65' 8"

8 GETCHELL, Mia JR Merrimack 65' 8"

10 O'COIN, Norah FR Bishop Guerti 60' 5"

11 FARRAR, Courtney SR Merrimack 59' 0"

12 ROBERTS, Taylor SO Keene 48' 9"

#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FONG, Ella JR Merrimack 87' 3" 2(1) 8

2 BARBA, Mia SR Bishop Guerti 77' 8" 2(2) 6

3 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane SR Keene 76' 6" 2(3) 4

4 METAXOTOS, Faith JR Merrimack 73' 0" 2(4) 2

5 KAMPHUIS, Rachel SO Keene 66' 2" 2(5) 1

6 WILLIAMSON, Trinity JR Keene 64' 0" 2(6)

7 GETCHELL, Mia JR Merrimack 62' 4" 2(7)

8 BONCORE, Jillian FR Alvirne 59' 3" 2(8)

#34 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 CHANDRASEKARAN, Charvi JR Merrimack 58' 1" 2(9)

10 ZINK, Kloey SO Alvirne 57' 10" 2(10)

11 FISCHER, Jasmine SO Keene 57' 0" 2(11)

12 DILLON, Kailey SR Merrimack 56' 5" 1(1)

13 MURBY, Lauren FR Merrimack 56' 0" 1(2)

14 FARRAR, Courtney SR Merrimack 54' 0" 1(3)

15 LOPEZ, Genesis FR Alvirne 53' 0" 1(4)

15 DILEGGE, Tatum SO Keene 53' 0" 1(4)

17 CARLSON, Maddie FR Keene 48' 5" 1(6)

18 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth SR Bishop Guerti 46' 6" 1(7)

19 REZAOUI, Moriah FR Merrimack 45' 4" 1(8)

20 BUNKARTAS, Gabriella SO Alvirne 43' 0" 1(9)

21 CLARK, Bridget FR Merrimack 37' 6" 1(10)

CONNOLLY, Mary SR Bishop Guerti NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DILLON, Kailey SR Merrimack 56' 5"

2 MURBY, Lauren FR Merrimack 56' 0"

3 FARRAR, Courtney SR Merrimack 54' 0"

4 LOPEZ, Genesis FR Alvirne 53' 0"

4 DILEGGE, Tatum SO Keene 53' 0"

6 CARLSON, Maddie FR Keene 48' 5"

7 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth SR Bishop Guerti 46' 6"

8 REZAOUI, Moriah FR Merrimack 45' 4"

9 BUNKARTAS, Gabriella SO Alvirne 43' 0"

10 CLARK, Bridget FR Merrimack 37' 6"

CONNOLLY, Mary SR Bishop Guerti NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 FONG, Ella JR Merrimack 87' 3"

2 BARBA, Mia SR Bishop Guerti 77' 8"

3 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane SR Keene 76' 6"

4 METAXOTOS, Faith JR Merrimack 73' 0"

5 KAMPHUIS, Rachel SO Keene 66' 2"

6 WILLIAMSON, Trinity JR Keene 64' 0"

7 GETCHELL, Mia JR Merrimack 62' 4"

8 BONCORE, Jillian FR Alvirne 59' 3"

9 CHANDRASEKARAN, Charvi JR Merrimack 58' 1"

10 ZINK, Kloey SO Alvirne 57' 10"

11 FISCHER, Jasmine SO Keene 57' 0"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Keene KEEN 94

2 Merrimack MERR 89

3 Bishop Guertin BISH 69
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

4 Alvirne ALVI 68

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Merrimack MERR 120.5

2 Keene KEEN 82

3 Bishop Guertin BISH 69

4 Alvirne ALVI 59.5
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